
Jeevandeep Law College, Goveli 
(Affiliated to Untversity of Mumbal & Approved by Bar Council of India) Mini Gazette (F.Y.LLB SEM-1 Group-New7525ATKT) 

(75709=Labour Laws and Industrial Relations-l) (75710=Law of Torts, Motor Accident Claims & Consumer Protection) (7571/Law of Cöntr¥at and 
Special Relief) (75712=Legal Language) (PRAC=Practical Training - I) 
SrlSeat No PRN 

|1 AT25101]2023016402396515 

3 AT25103|2023016402430077 

2 AT25102 2016016400485793]PARSHURAM 

|4 AT25104 2019016402460601 

5 AT2510s|2007016400560043 

Name 

AMLE 
VIGHNESH 
SANJAY 
(SHÜBHANGI) 

BHOIR VIJAY 

l8 AT25108|2023016402429325 

(YASHODA) 
CHAKARE 
SURESH 
ADAVYAPPA 
ONAGARBAI) 
DHOLI ATHARV 
POPAT (VANITA) 
GAWADE 
SAMEER 
ZAMBAR 
(SHOBHA) 
GOUD SUJIT 

l6 AT25106|2023016402429735 KARANSING 
(SULOCHANA) 

HARAD AKSHAY 
AT25107]2014016402496692|TUKARAM 

(TANUJA) 
KADLAG 
vISHAKHA 
GANPAT NALINI 
(NALINI) 

KSHIRSAGAR 
9 AT25109]2013016401136337 ROHIT BALU 

(VANITA) 
LANKE 

|10|AT251 10]2023016402407152PRASHANT 
RAMESH 
(SHARDA) 

NAVALE RAHUL 
11|AT25111/2022016402467752 DILIP 

(RAJESHREE) 
PANSARE 

(SHOBHA) 
PATIL KARTIK 

(RENUKA) 
PATIL SHRIRAM 

14|AT25114|2022016402392667|KRISHNA 

75710Totall Grade|75711 

(sITABAI) 

Male s30 
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Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

|12 AT25112/2023016402429542]PRAJWAL NITIN Male 

Male 

13|AT25113/2018016402016167|DHARMENDRA Male 
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Male 

$30 

Male $36 

32 
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$30 
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Male 
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30 
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42 

42 

42 

43 

44 

49 

41 

50 

40 

50 

46 

42 
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D 

D 

D 

D 

C 
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B 

D 

B 

D 

$30 $19 

$30 
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AE 
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30 
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$30 
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$31 $15 

$30 

30 
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$12 

$12 

$22 

$10 

$19 

$17 

$13 
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49 

43 

43 

41 

14 

42 

46 

42 

56 

40 

19 

47 

43 

49 

C 

D 

D 

D 

F 

D 

C 

D 

B+ 

D 

F 

C 

D 

C 

$30 

$30 

30 

$30 

$30 

$30 

$30 

$30 

$30 

31 

32 

$30 

$30 

30 

|75711Totall Grade 75712| INT 

$17 

$14 

$11 

$13 

$11 

$13 

$12 

$13 

$21 

$11 

$21 

$19 

$11 

$21 

47 C 

44 

41 

43 

41 

43 

42 

43 

51 

42 

53 

49 

41 

51 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

B 

D 

B 

C 

D 

7 

AB 

$30 

A 

$30 

AB 

13 

30 

1 

AB 

31 

30 

13 

75712 
INT 

$18 

$11 

$13 

$11 

$14 

$12 

s11 

$14 

$20 

$11 

$21 

$18 

$13 

$21 

25 

Total Grade PRAC|CGedTotal 

11 

43 

11 

44 

12 

24 

44 

20 

12 

21 

49 

43 

34 

F 

F 

D 

D 

F 

D 

F 

F 

C 

D 

$65 92 

$51 72 

$45 84 4.2 

$50 72 

$45 68 

$56 76 

S55 84 

$57 92 

$66 108 

$48 68 

$60 80 

$65112 5.6 

$52 

$60 

88 

4.6 

96 

GoveTt, 

4.4 

Tal :yan 
nene 

D 

C 

Marks 

D 227 

D 

256 

Remark 

214 Successful 

221 

ATKT 

ATKT 

ATKT 

ATKT 

ATKT 

ATKT 

Successful 

ATKT 

ATKT 

Unsuccessful 

Successful 

Successful 

ATKT 
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Gender75709|5709TotalGrade 75710 



SrSeat No 

Jeevandeep Law College, Goveli 
(Affiliated to Unlversity of Mumbal & Approved by Bar Council of India) 

PRN Name 

PATIL UMESH 
15|AT25115]2015016402357736]DHANANJAY 

16,AT25116|2023016402407144| 

(MALATI) 
RATHOD 
CHETAN 
RAVINDRA 
(SUMITRA) 

RAUT 

17AT25117]2023016402429503AXMAN 
(YASHODA) 

PANDHARINATH Male 

TILOKANI 

|Gender75709 
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Male 

Male 31 $18 

18|AT25118|2018016402241523| PARAS HARESH Male 
|(ANITA) 

|75709 

$35 

INT 

$30 $12 

$30 

$15 

$16 

Totall Grade| 757105OTotalGrade7571157Totall Grade7571212Total Grade PRAC|C+G|SPGA|Grade 

49 

42 

50 

46 

C 

D 

B 

C 

AB 

$30 

$30 

AB 

INT 

$19 19 

$11 

$14 

$18 

41 

44 

18 

Mini Gazette (F.Y.LLB SEM-1 Group-New7525 ATKT) 

anst 

F 

D 

D 

F 

Goveli, 

30 

nstha, go's Sanchali 

$30 

oapuentY 

$30 $13 

$30 

Po. i.ayate 
Ta! alyan 
Disi. rhene 

4391 

INT 

abalio 

$21 51 

$12 

$18 

43 

42 

48 

B 

D 

AB 

13 

30 

$30 

INT 

$20 

$14 

$13 

$16 

20 

27 

43 

46 

F 

D 

$60 76 

$54 72 

$56 100 5 

$59 88 

Principal 
Jeevandeep Law College, Goveli 
Post Rayate, Tal. Kalyan, Dist. Thane. 421301 

Total 
Marks 

C 235 

Remark 

Unsuccessful 

ATKT 

Successful 

ATKT 
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